
Bernadette Kaneshiro
AVP & Sr. Mortgage Loan 

Officer
(808) 532-9883 or

(808) 779-4876
bkaneshiro@fhb.com

NMLS ID #881938

Jeffery Barnard
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-8990 or 
(808) 829-1401

jbarnard@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1559076

Warren De La Rosa
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 532-9850 or 
(808) 457-5624

wdelarosa@fhb.com
NMLS ID #543027

Daniel Costigan
VP and Sales Manager

(808) 532-9851 or 
(808) 371-1565

dcostigan@fhb.com
NMLS ID #370165

As one of Hawaii’s leading mortgage providers, First Hawaiian 
Bank can help get you the financing that meets your specific 

needs. 

Speak with any one of our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan Officers 
for more information and let us help make your homeownership 

dreams come true.

Chelsea Omaye-Backman
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-5150
cfujimori@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1226215

Paulette Suzuki
Private Banking 

VP & Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 525-7084 or 

(808) 371-4051
psuzuki@fhb.com
NMLS ID #316271

Keven Matsuura
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-6583 or 
(808) 366-2817

kmatsuura@fhb.com
NMLS ID #639241
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Nikki Kruse
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-6584 or 
(808) 979-6861

nkruse@fhb.com
NMLS ID #580465

Yuko Omorai
AVP & Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-8965 or 
(808) 227-7294

yomorai@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1645209
Japanese Speaking

Marisa Watson
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-5093 or 
(808) 938-6170

mwatson@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1947151
Japanese Speaking


